
Inglourious Bastdarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Michele (12/1489) 0 0 6 14 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinucci Riccardo (12/687) 0 0 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maranesi Mattia (12/1490) 0 0 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Andrea (12/686) 0 0 6 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alessandro (12/507) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barelli Andrea (12/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Alessio (12/473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Michele 12/1489 12 26 2,17

Marinucci Riccardo 12/687 12 23 1,92

Maranesi Mattia 12/1490 12 22 1,83

Rossi Andrea 12/686 8 13 1,62

Rossi Alessandro 12/507 4 5 1,25

Barelli Andrea 12/575 0 0 0,00

Mariani Alessio 12/473 0 0 0,00

104 Mission Impossible

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gironacci Simone (12/493) 6 18 5 7 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Craia Alessandro (12/876) 6 12 6 13 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paolucci Luca (12/714) 6 11 1 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ripari Andrea (12/1345) 6 6 5 9 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Condriuc Ciprian (12/889) 0 0 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'eufemia Francesco (12/1380) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totoni Thomas (12/1580) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Helena (12/099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgetti Giampietro (12/1346) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paoletti Mattia (12/1381) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gironacci Simone 12/493 16 37 2,31

Craia Alessandro 12/876 17 35 2,06

Paolucci Luca 12/714 11 26 2,36

Ripari Andrea 12/1345 14 19 1,36

Condriuc Ciprian 12/889 7 6 0,86

D'eufemia Francesco 12/1380 2 1 0,50

Totoni Thomas 12/1580 3 1 0,33

Luciani Helena 12/099 0 0 0,00

Giorgetti Giampietro 12/1346 1 0 0,00

Paoletti Mattia 12/1381 1 0 0,00

Pergola 501

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Alesiani Nando (12/563) 6 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cruciani Fabio (12/614) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramniceanu Caliopia (12/631) 3 3 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iena Giacomo (12/764) 3 2 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Daniele (12/779) 3 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vesprini Niki (12/504) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Lorenzo (12/1050) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alesiani Nando 12/563 9 17 1,89

Cruciani Fabio 12/614 6 13 2,17

Ramniceanu Caliopia 12/631 9 13 1,44

Iena Giacomo 12/764 9 12 1,33

Bianchini Daniele 12/779 6 8 1,33

Vesprini Niki 12/504 3 6 2,00

Bianchini Lorenzo 12/1050 6 6 1,00

Romanini Danilo 12/2905 0 0 0,00



Bar-Biturici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sgariglia Lorenzo (12/1571) 6 16 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sufferini Andrea (12/1570) 6 14 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maranesi Marco (12/1573) 6 14 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Alice (12/1551) 6 11 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belletti Matteo (12/854) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lella Primiana (12/863) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masullo Massimiliano (12/737) 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgariglia Lorenzo 12/1571 9 21 2,33

Sufferini Andrea 12/1570 10 21 2,10

Maranesi Marco 12/1573 8 14 1,75

Marconi Alice 12/1551 8 11 1,38

Belletti Matteo 12/854 4 5 1,25

Di Lella Primiana 12/863 3 4 1,33

Masullo Massimiliano 12/737 6 4 0,67

Black Darts -  Marche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fortuna Fabio (12/1060) 6 15 6 13 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papili Filippo (12/1560) 6 11 6 13 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Christian (12/1504) 6 8 2 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardini Lorenzo (12/1491) 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciferri Emanuele (12/1559) 0 0 4 4 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierbattista Francesco (12/751) 6 5 4 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggi Stefano (12/1498) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortuna Fabio 12/1060 15 37 2,47

Papili Filippo 12/1560 15 32 2,13

Di Marco Christian 12/1504 14 21 1,50

Sardini Lorenzo 12/1491 6 13 2,17

Ciferri Emanuele 12/1559 7 13 1,86

Pierbattista Francesco 12/751 13 13 1,00

Maggi Stefano 12/1498 2 1 0,50

Epta Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Claudio (12/460) 6 9 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferracuti Roberto (12/547) 6 2 6 7 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Germani Elisa (12/1518) 6 2 3 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Altin (12/1608) 6 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannessi Luca (12/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'ambrogi Roberto (12/1545) 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Claudio 12/460 18 26 1,44

Ferracuti Roberto 12/547 18 13 0,72

Germani Elisa 12/1518 15 8 0,53

Gjoka Altin 12/1608 12 7 0,58

Giannessi Luca 12/1519 0 0 0,00

D'ambrogi Roberto 12/1545 9 0 0,00

Opera Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Celentano Cristian (12/1492) 6 17 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trotta Edoardo (12/1537) 3 5 6 12 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgrilli Giacomo (12/1141) 6 7 4 3 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scotti Paolo (12/819) 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brega Elena (12/1382) 4 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Imperatori Daniele (12/938) 3 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'angelo Veronica (12/1574) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Celentano Cristian 12/1492 18 45 2,50

Trotta Edoardo 12/1537 15 24 1,60

Sgrilli Giacomo 12/1141 16 18 1,12

Scotti Paolo 12/819 6 3 0,50

Brega Elena 12/1382 7 3 0,43

Imperatori Daniele 12/938 8 2 0,25

D'angelo Veronica 12/1574 2 0 0,00


